Illinois law.
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Section 116.210  Application for Reimbursement 

Any dependent who has been awarded a MIA/POW Scholarship shall be reimbursed by the appropriate institution for any tuition and fees which he or she has paid for which exemption is granted under this Section, if application for reimbursement is made within two months following the end of the school term for which the fees were paid. 
